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CHINA CITIC BANK INTERNATIONAL CHINA CITIC BANK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Revolving Loan
(for Private Banking Customer) February 2025

This product is an uncommitted revolving credit facility.

This statement provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but
please refer to our Approval Confirmation Letter or Activation Notication Letter for the final terms of
your revolving credit facility.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Annualised Percentage Rate® (APR) Loan Amount APR
HK$5,000
HK$20,000 Not Applicable
HK$100,000

For facility amount of HKD100,000 or above:
For HKD facility - As low as Overnight/1 month HIBOR' +2.00% p.a.
For USD facility — As low as 1 month Term SOFR? +2.00% p.a.

Annualised Overdue / N/A
Default Interest Rate

Overlimit Interest Rate 1 month HIBOR plus 4%/USD Prime p.a. will be applied to the excess limit used on top of the credit line
granted for Revolving Credit Facility*

Minimum Payment N/A

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee N/A
Annual Fee / Monthly Fee N/A
Withdrawal Fee / Transaction Fee N/A
Late Payment Fee and Charge N/A
Overlimit Handling Fee N/A
Returned Cheque Charge / N/A

Rejected Autopay Charge

Lost Card Replacement Fee N/A

Additional Information

Note:

1. HIBOR refers to Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate from time to time quoted by China CITIC Bank International Limited (“the Bank”), subject to
fluctuations.

2. “SOFR"”means the secured overnight financing rate administered by the Federal Reserve Bank of New York (or any other person which takes over the
administration of that rate) published by the Federal Reserve Bank of New York (or any other person which takes over the publication of that rate).
“Term SOFR" means, for the applicable interest payment period or a tenor (including overnight), the forward-looking term rate based on SOFR that is
selected by the Bank at its sole discretion giving due consideration to any selection or recommendation by the relevant governmental body (or the
administrator of SOFR or the supervisor of such administrator) in relation to the period of approximate length as that interest payment period or tenor.

3. The Annualised Percentage Rate is subject to the Bank’s final approval.
4. Overlimit Interest rate shall follow One Account “Deposit” unauthorized overdraft(s) interest rate.

5. Interest Rate Risk: Interest rates applicable to the loan(s) may change over time, such that the Borrower may be required to pay additional interests and
the costs of financing the loan(s) may increase. In addition, under the Life Insurance Policy Financing Facility, it may lead the net cost of interest payable
higher than the rate of return generated from the Insurance Policy, resulting in loss to the Borrower. The Bank reserves the right to (at its discretion) adjust
interest rate of Life Insurance Policy Financing Facility from time to time.

Below example illustrates the change in monthly interest expense based on various interest rates.
Example details:

« Outstanding loan amount: HKD1,000,000

« Facility interest rate: HIBOR + 1.3% per annum

Possible HIBOR Rates 1% 3% 5%
Interest rate 2.3% 4.3% 6.3%
Estimated monthly interest expense (estimation based on 30 days) HKD1,890.41 HKD3,534.25 HKD5,178.08

The above example is for illustration purposes only and contains certain assumptions that are not guaranteed. Actual interest expense may be affected
by change in interest rate. Actual interest rate may go higher or lower than the above illustrative example.

6. Where the interest rate for the Facility is determined by reference to a percentage over Prime, the Bank may at any time adopt the Bank's cost of fund in
place of Prime in determining the interest rate for the Facility. If the interest rate for the Facility is determined by reference to Prime minus a percentage,
the Bank may at any time adopt the Bank’s cost of fund as the applicable interest rate for the Facility where the interest rate so determined by reference
to Prime would be less than the Bank'’s cost of fund.

7. If the collateral is a real estate, the credit limit should be reduced by not less than 4% p.a. of the original loan amount on each anniversary of the initial
draw down.

In case of any discrepancy between the English and the Chinese versions of the above information, the English version shall prevail.
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